LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

JUN PLV
21.12.2024

Epreuves
-48 v
W PETITJEAN Chloe (69, AURA) JUDO CLUB JAREZIEN
-63 v
(+20pts) GONZALEZ Cloe (69, AURA) JUDO OUEST GRAND LYON
5 (+10pts) DIOUF Mame Awa (69, AURA) ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON
7 (+10pts) BAH Ramatoulaye-Diallo (69, AURA) ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON
7 +20pts) MICHAUD Clotilde (69, AURA) J.C.LUGDUNUM
'70 v
T (+20pts) BODIN Lison (69, AURA) JUDO OUEST GRAND LYON
-78 v
+10pts) SELMANI Karima (69, AURA ) A.L.V. PARILLY JUDO
SERPOLLIER Isalyne (69, AURA) JUDO OUEST GRAND LYON

4 (+10pts) D ANGELO Julie (69, AURA) JUDO OUEST GRAND LYON



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

5

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+24 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+7 pts)

BAROUDI Milhan (69, AURA )

TECHER Alex (69, AURA )
DUCO James (69, AURA)
ANDJEMBE SELEGASSO Daniel (69, AURA)

MORFIN Mayeul (69, AURA )

DUBOST Niels (69, AURA )

-66
ETEME Winston David (69, AURA)
JOSELEAU Adrien (69, AURA)

JULIEN Maxime (69, AURA)

GRENIER Flavien (69, AURA )

KOHLI Oussama Abderamanne (69, AURA)
DARCHIEUX Noah (69, AURA)

GUISSAIEV Adam (69, AURA)

MARAS Leandre (69, AURA)

MARTINEZ Loan (69, AURA)

MOLLARD Johan (69, AURA )

PADOLUS Leo (69, AURA)

MAKRI Amin (69, AURA)

SYLLA Alseny (69, AURA )

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

UNION JUDO RHONE

JUDO CLUB JAREZIEN

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

AL CHAPONOST SP ET LOISIRS

AL CHAPONOST SP ET LOISIRS

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

JUDO CLUB DE SEREZIN

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

UNION JUDO RHONE

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

JUDO CLUB DE SEREZIN

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

JUDO CLUB DE GERLAND



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

GOLLY Kien (69, AURA)

JULIEN Victor (69, AURA)

-81
COULADAIZE Lenny (69, AURA )

CATTAROSSI Raphael (69, AURA)
BAUD Mael (69, AURA )
KUTSNIASHVILI Giorgi (69, AURA )

TEINTURIER Mathieu (69, AURA )

-90

MARAS Helian (69, AURA )

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

AL CHAPONOST SP ET LOISIRS

JUDO CLUB DE SEREZIN

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

JC DE L EST LYONNAIS

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

J.C.FEYZIN

UNION JUDO RHONE



